Show #913630 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$365.00 1 64 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 39.00 Julie Terry
$219.00 2 167 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 38.00 Shelley Graham
$146.00 3 52 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 35.00 Leanne E Jetton
4 149 Phoebe Rey Randy Burns 32.00 Robin Ross
5 98 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 31.00 Rick Reeves
6 100 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 28.00 MARCY BLAKELY
7 24 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 20.00 Pete Rosales
8 90 Ever So Peppie Christy Steed 15.00 Ray Shell Ranch LLC
9 165 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 13.00  Toni Cunningham



Show #913630 (Billy H Steele): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00
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100
149
52
61
64
90
167
164
165
24
98
148

Pepto Stars Andi
Phoebe Rey

Bourbon N Branch
MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Ever So Peppie
Simone Deville

Jettas Shiney Wonder
Smart Cat Paloma
Hesa Smart Cookie
Peptos Sweet CD
Wild Cayenna

Marcy Blakely
Randy Burns
Leanne E Jetton
Marty Pape

Elliot Holtzman
Christy Steed
Stacey Kay McAlexander
Alyssa J Crow
Toni Cunningham
Brianna J Parnell
Matt Nichols

Leanne E Jetton

75.50
74.00
73.50
72.50
70.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
66.00

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00

MARCY BLAKELY
Robin Ross
Leanne E Jetton
June Ann Scripps
Julie Terry

Ray Shell Ranch LLC
Shelley Graham
Juan M Benavides
Toni Cunningham
Pete Rosales

Rick Reeves

Leanne E Jetton



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913630 (Frank Craighead): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00
$39.00
$26.00
$13.00
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OP110
OP111
OP112
OP113

167
52
149
98
64

24
203
164

19
100

90
165

Simone Deville
Bourbon N Branch
Phoebe Rey

Peptos Sweet CD
Bobbys Walla Whiz
TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Hesa Smart Cookie
Cowboy Whizkey
Jettas Shiney Wonder
Trinitys Merada

Pepto Stars Andi

Ever So Peppie

Smart Cat Paloma

Stacey Kay McAlexander

Leanne E Jetton
Randy Burns

Matt Nichols

Elliot Holtzman
Becky Horlen
Brianna J Parnell
John Casey Hidalgo
Alyssa J Crow
Skylar Rose Duleba
Marcy Blakely
Christy Steed

Toni Cunningham

70.50
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
67.00
61.00
67.50
65.00
64.00
57.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Shelley Graham
Leanne E Jetton
Robin Ross

Rick Reeves

Julie Terry

Becky Horlen

Pete Rosales

Kathy Locker

Juan M Benavides
Skylar Rose Duleba
MARCY BLAKELY
Ray Shell Ranch LLC

Toni Cunningham



Show #913630 (Sharon L Wellman): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00 1
$39.00 2
$26.00 3
$13.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

OP3+ 12
OP3+ 13

100
64
61

164

167

149
98
52

165
24

148
90

132

Pepto Stars Andi
Bobbys Walla Whiz
MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Jettas Shiney Wonder
Simone Deville
Phoebe Rey

Peptos Sweet CD
Bourbon N Branch
Smart Cat Paloma
Hesa Smart Cookie
Wild Cayenna

Ever So Peppie
Cutbutt Shorty

Marcy Blakely
Elliot Holtzman
Marty Pape
Alyssa J Crow
Stacey Kay McAlexander
Randy Burns
Matt Nichols
Leanne E Jetton
Toni Cunningham
Brianna J Parnell
Leanne E Jetton
Christy Steed

Harvey Locke

76.00
73.50
71.00
71.00
69.00
68.00
67.50
64.50
56.50
53.50
36.00
55.00
36.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

MARCY BLAKELY
Julie Terry

June Ann Scripps
Juan M Benavides
Shelley Graham
Robin Ross

Rick Reeves
Leanne E Jetton
Toni Cunningham
Pete Rosales
Leanne E Jetton
Ray Shell Ranch LLC
Robert D Galloway



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913630 (Frank Craighead): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1
$30.00 2
$20.00 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

DQ

98
167
64
52
24
203
90
165
149
100

Peptos Sweet CD
Simone Deville
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Bourbon N Branch
Hesa Smart Cookie
Cowboy Whizkey
Ever So Peppie
Smart Cat Paloma
Phoebe Rey

Pepto Stars Andi

Matt Nichols

Stacey Kay McAlexander

Elliot Holtzman
Leanne E Jetton
Brianna J Parnell
John Casey Hidalgo
Christy Steed

Toni Cunningham
Randy Burns
Marcy Blakely

70.50
70.00
69.50
68.50
66.50
65.50
62.50
62.00
60.50

0.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Rick Reeves

Shelley Graham
Julie Terry

Leanne E Jetton
Pete Rosales

Kathy Locker

Ray Shell Ranch LLC
Toni Cunningham
Robin Ross

MARCY BLAKELY



